TRUNKING
PAIR COIL
(5 meters)
WALL
Total Aircon Fittings is a trade only supplier of HVAC equipment and products.Trade prices
are only available to ABN holders in the HVAC industry.
*All pictures shown are for reference and illustration only. Actual products may vary.
TAFSPECIALPROMOwhile stocks last
SIZE MODEL TRADE PRICE (Incl. GST)
2.5kW MSZ/MUZ-AP25VG $846         was  $935
3.5kW MSZ/MUZ-AP35VG $996         was $1,098
4.2kW MSZ/MUZ-AP42VG $1,184      was $1,295
5.0kW MSZ/MUZ-AP50VG $1,345      was $1,480
6.0kW MSZ/MUZ-AP60VG $1,556      was $1,678
7.1kW MSZ/MUZAP71VG $1,663       was $1,835
8.0kW MSZ/MUZ-AP80VG $2,012       was $2,190
9.0kW MSZ/MUZ-AS90VG $2,360       was $2,490
AP SPLIT SYSTEM
M I T S U B I S H I E L E C T R I C
AP/AS SERIES WALL SPLIT SYSTEM WITH BACK TO BACK KITS
Supporting Our Local Tradies Any Way We Can
Address: Unit 2, 7 Short Street
Auburn NSW 2144
Phone: (02) 9748 8966
Mob: 0402 981 513
Email: sales@tafw.com.au